Rangliste
BOE-Strassenrennen in
Muhlethurnen — 20. Juni 06

Feld 1: Kategorie Elite/Amateure/Junioren: 7 Runden = 61,6 km (37.59 km/h)
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Geiser Christof
Schneeberger Christian
GeissbUhler Jonas
Mosimann Reto

Kempf Stefan

Strahm Christof

von Gunten Bruno
Matile Maél

Sterchi Marco

. Kropf Urs

. Reber Philipp

. Dahler Janick

. Geissbuhler Marcel

. Wyler David

. Reber Thomas

. Brigante Daniele

. Bohnenblust Michael

RV Ersigen

RSC Aaretal Miinsingen
RSC Aaretal Minsingen
RSC Aaretal Minsingen
RSC Aaretal MUnsingen
VC Oberhofen

RC Steffisburg

RSC Aaretal Minsingen
Cl Ostermundigen

VC Oberhofen

RSC Aaretal Mlnsingen
RSC Aaretal Minsingen
RSC Aaretal Mansingen
RV Ersigen

RSC Aaretal Minsingen
RC Steffisburg

RSC Aaretal Minsingen

1:38:18
0:00
0:00
0:43
0:43
1:37
1:37
2:31
2:35
2:35
2:35
2:35
2:42
3:10
3:55
8:09

10:16

. Elite/Amateure
. Junioren -«

. Junioren

. Elite/Amateure
. Elite/Amateure
. Elite/Amateure
. Elite/Amateure
. Junioren

. Elite/Amateure
. Elite/Amateure
. Junioren

. Junioren

. Junioren

. Elite/Amateure
. Elite/Amateure
10. Elite/Amateure
11. Elite/Amateure

OO OITA~NOWOTPHWNON = —

RSC Aaretal, Postfach 1159, 3110 M{insingen, www.rscaaretal.ch



Zahnd Simon
Ryffel Lorenz
Tschanz Marco
Locher Adrian
Hulliger Markus
Peter Thomas
Lehmann Alain
Brenzikofer Ruedi
Briigger Michael
10. Straubhaar Thomas
11. Schar Michel

12. Wyss Thomas

13. Oberson Yannick
14. Grisolia Luca

15. Moser Rudolf

16. Chavanne Gabriel
17. Beck Daniel

18. Messerli Rolf

19. von Gunten René
20. von Alimen Martin
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21. Schneeberger Jessica

22. Lohri Cathrine

23. Feldmann Martina
24. Wenger Adrian

25. Moser Marcelle

26. Hug Rolf

27. Straubhaar Matthias

Rossi Fabiano
Bourgeois Dominique
Schaffner LLuca
Sorrenti Livio

Sorg Jan
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Organisation:
Verantwortlicher:

Jury:

Rangliste:
Motorradfahrer:

RC Steffisburg

VC Oberhofen

RC Steffisburg

RV Ersigen

RRC Bern

VC Oberhofen
Heimberg

RSC Aaretal MUnsingen
RV Ersigen

RC Steffisburg

RC Steffisburg

RC Steffishburg

Pro Cycling

Cl Ostermundigen
VC Barau

Cl Ostermundigen
RV Ersigen

RC Steffisburg

RRC Thun

RC Steffisburg

RSC Aaretal Minsingen
VC Oberhofen
Cycling Canada Felt
RC Steffisburg

VC Barau

RRC Thun

RC Steffisburg

Pro Cycling
Pro Cycling
Pro Cycling
Pro Cycling
Pro Cycling

RSC Aaretal Munsingen

Micha Friedli

Friedli Micha (Prasident)

Chevalier Pascal
Pauli Christoph
Bohnenblust Michael
Moto-Club Aaretal

1:07:35
0:00
0:25
0:43
0:43
0:43
0:43
0:43
0:43
0:43
0:43
0:43
0:43
0:43
0:43
0:43
0:43
0:43
0:43
6:56
6:56
9:39
9:43
9:57

10:12
10:12
1 Runde

Feld 3: Kategorie Schiiler: 2 Runden = 17,6 km (31.21 km/h)

33:50
1:01
2:05
3:20
3:20

Feld 2: Hobby A, Hobby B, Anfdnger, Damen: 5 Runden = 44.0 km (39.06 km/h)

. Hobby A .
. Hobby B

. Hobby A
Hobby A
. Hobby A
Hobby A
Hobby A
Hobby B .
. Hobby A

. Hobby A

. Hobby A
10. Hobby A
1. Anfanger
2. Anfanger
3. Hobby B
3. Anfanger
11. Hobby A
12. Hobby A
13. Hobby A
4. Hobby B
1. Damen

2. Damen

3. Damen
14. Hobby A
4. Damen

5. Hobby B
15. Hobby A
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